
®

© 2015 Applied Membranes, Inc.  All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.

2450 Business Park Drive, Vista, CA 92081   •   Toll Free (800) 321-9321   •   Fax (760) 727-4427   •   www.appliedmembranes.com

Industry Leader in RO Expertise and Membrane Applications since 1983™

NFK-3840-N PRODUCT LINE
SANITARY NANOFILTRATION (NF) ELEMENT
High Performance Sanitary NF Element

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBER AREA A B C

NFK-3840N-31† 75 ft²
(7.0 m²)

38.75 in
(984 mm)

3.8 in
(97 mm)

0.830 in
(21.1 mm)

NFK-3840N-46 75 ft²
(7.0 m²)

38.75 in
(984 mm)

3.8 in
(97 mm)

0.830 in
(21.1 mm)

NFK-3840N-65 75 ft²
(7.0 m²)

38.75 in
(984 mm)

3.8 in
(97 mm)

0.830 in
(21.1 mm)

NFK-3840N-80 75 ft²
(7.0 m²)

38.75 in
(984 mm)

3.8 in
(97 mm)

0.830 in
(21.1 mm)

OPERATING PARAMETERS‡
MODEL NUMBER FEED FLOW

NFK-3840N-31 20 gpm/(76 Lpm)

25 gpm/(95 Lpm)

35 gpm/(132 Lpm)

40 gpm/(151 Lpm)

Process pH Limitations
CIP pH Limitations @ 77°F (25°C)
Max. Applied Pressure
Max. Element ΔP
Max. Process Temperature
Max. CIP Temperature**

2-11
1-12
650 psi/(45 bar)
15 psi/(1 bar)
122°F/(50°C)
130°F/(54°C)

NFK-3840N-46

NFK-3840N-65

NFK-3840N-80

SANITIZER LIMITS**
SANITIZER CIP SANITIZING

ppm ppm pHpH Temp °F(°C) Temp °F(°C)

-0-

-0-

10

3 - 7

122 (50)

77 (25) - max

122 (50)

77 (25) - max

10

3 - 7

-0-

-0-

Chlorine

H O2 2

** Consult factory for detailed cleaning instructions
† (31-80) Feed Net Thickness (mils) Net Wrapped
‡ Recommended Nominal Values
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